Financial Year ended 31st March 2021 - GRANTS

Cultural

2167 Squadron ATC

Georgetown Community Centre
Kidz'R'Us

Sirhowy Community Centre

Sparkle (Wales)

Stocktonville Senior Citizens Association
Tredegar Camera Club

Tredegar Orpheus Male Voice Choir
Tredegar Twinning Association

Sporting

Bedwellty Park Bowls Club
Oak Football Club
Tredegar Angling Club

Church/Chapel (5.137)
None

Other s137

ABUHB Breast Unit Fund

Cefn Golau Tenants & Residents - In this Together
Cymru Creations - In this Together

Nantybwch Community Flat - In this Together
Sirhowy Community Centre - In this Together

Total Grants distributed 2019/20

200
200
200
200
100
200
200
200
200

200
200
200

100
150
150
150
150

1700

600

2300

700

£

3,000.00




