Financial Year ended 31st March 2021 - GRANTS

Cultural			
2167 Squadron ATC	200		
Georgetown Community Centre	200		
Kidz'R'Us	200		
Sirhowy Community Centre	200		
Sparkle (Wales)	100		
Stocktonville Senior Citizens Association	200		
Tredegar Camera Club	200		
Tredegar Orpheus Male Voice Choir	200		
Tredegar Twinning Association	200		
	_	1700	
Sporting			
Bedwellty Park Bowls Club	200		
Oak Football Club	200		
Tredegar Angling Club	200		
		600	
			2300
Church/Chapel (s.137)			
None			
			0
Other s137			
ABUHB Breast Unit Fund	100		
Cefn Golau Tenants & Residents - In this Together	150		
Cymru Creations - In this Together	150		
Nantybwch Community Flat - In this Together	150		
Sirhowy Community Centre - In this Together	150		
Total Grants distributed 2019/20		£	700 3,000.00